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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

112 - 100m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.51 Jonathan Nyepa UPM 0000
National Record NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 2022

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 281 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD MD SAAT UPM 10.64   Q

2 280 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM 10.69   Q

3 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 10.70   Q

4 197 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 10.76   q

5 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 10.80   q

6 279 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 10.91  

7 337 ALBRIGHT JOHNEDY USM 11.21  

8 148 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 11.46  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 10.56   Q

2 104 MUHAMMAD 'AQIL BIN YASMIN UITM 10.74   Q

3 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 10.83   Q

4 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 10.88  

5 282 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 10.98  

6 311 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI HELP 11.00  

7 278 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI UPM 11.14  

8 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 11.43  
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100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 10.70 Q

2 1 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 10.80 q

3 1 148 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 11.46

4 1 197 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 10.76 q

5 1 279 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 10.91

6 1 280 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM 10.69 Q

7 1 281 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD MD SAAT UPM 10.64 Q

8 1 337 ALBRIGHT JOHNEDY USM 11.21

9 2 104 MUHAMMAD 'AQIL BIN YASMIN UITM 10.74 Q

10 2 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 10.83 Q

11 2 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 10.88

12 2 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 11.43

13 2 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 10.56 Q

14 2 278 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI UPM 11.14

15 2 282 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 10.98

16 2 311 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI HELP 11.00
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